THE DATASHEET OF
MP4-2D-1C-LLE-01
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Technical Support:  (888) 41ASTEC or (407) 241-2752
Americas: (760) 930-4600                  Europe (UK) 44 (1384) 842-211 Asia (HK) 852-2437-9662136
Special Features
• Current share on all outputs with ratings
of 10 A or greater

800 W 48 / 16.6 2.5 x 7 x 10 MP8-3W-1W-30
1000 W 5 / 200 2.5 x 8 x 11 MP1-3E-3E-30 - 404
Ordering Information
Standard
Parallel Codes* 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
0 = no parallel
1 = 1 & 2
2 = 2 & 3
3 = 3 & 4
4 = 4 & 5
5 = 3 & 4 & 5
6 = 5 & 6
7 = 4, 5 & 6
8 = 6 & 7
9 = 3 & 4, 6 & 7
MP4 & MP6
available slots
MP8